C09000056743

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(4.11
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only State Light Horie h)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900156817619

06/10/09--01046--008 **155.00

SEGRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

JUN-1-1 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJEC	T: RDM BAYMEADOWS, LLC				
	Name of Limited Liability Company	-			
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please ret	ourn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
_	Rebecca C. Cox, Esquire				
	Name of Person				
	Lisa & Sousa, Ltd.				
	Firm/Company				
	5 Benefit Street				
	Address	TAS	20(
	Providence, Rhode Island 02904				
_	City/State and Zip Code				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	Ho	70		
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please call:	FLOR	0 PM 1: 49		
	Rebecca C. Cox, Esquire at (401) 274-0600	AG A	\$		
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed	i is a check for the following amount:				
]\$ 125.00	Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	atus &			
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				



(A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION)

5 Benefit Street Providence, Rhode Island 02904 Telephone (401) 274-0600 Facsimile (401) 421-6117 Carl B. Lisa Louis A. Sousa • Carl B. Lisa, Jr. • Rebecca C. Cox • John J. Poloski, III • Sandra Sousa-Marujo • Thomas E. Romano •

Robert G. Branca, Jr. * † Eugene A. Amelio * of Counsel

* (Also Member of Massachusetts Bar) † (Also Member of District of Columbia Bar)

June 9, 2009

via Federal Express

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> RE: RDM BAYMEADOWS, LLC Our file #14320D

> > Heca C. Cx

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed an original as well as a copy of the Articles of Organization regarding the above entity. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$155.00 representing your filing fee for same. Please return a certified copy of the filed Articles of Organization to me at your first convenience. If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LISA & SOUSA, LTD.

Rebecca C. Cox

RCC/abt Enclosure

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited 1	Liability Company is	:	
	RDM BAYMEAD	OOWS, LLC)
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	treet address of the p	rincipal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
13846 Atlantic Blvd. Unit 208 Jacksonville, FL 32225		P.O. Box 308 New Canaan, CT 0684	.0
(The Limited Liability Company countries entity with an active Flot The name and the Florida	annot serve as its own Registrida registration.) street address of the Sunil F Name 13846 Atlantic E	Rajan Blvd., Unit 208	
F	lorida street address (P.O Jacksonville,	FL 32225	1: 49 STATE LORID
liability company at the registered agent and agre statutes relating to the p	e place designated in e to act in this capacit roper and complete po	accept service of process for this certificate, I hereby acce ty. I further agree to comply erformance of my duties, and istered agent as provided for	pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGR	Sunil Rajan
	P.O. Box 308
	New Canaan, CT 06840
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Zel Raja
	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of	
(In accordanc of this docum	the with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stated herein are true.) Sunil Rajan
(In accordanc of this docum	the with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution nent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Filing Fees:

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)